
GST REGISTRATION NO. : 000702992384

INVOICE NO. : MPA00000952

PERSATUAN FISIOTERAPI MALAYSIA

P.O. Box 10926,

50730 KUALA LUMPUR, 

 MALAYSIA 

AMOUNT

RM150.00

RM150.00

RM150.00

RM150.00

RM150.00

RM150.00

RM150.00

RM200.00

SUBTOTAL  RM1,250.00

GST (0%) RM0.00

TOTAL RM1,250.00

AMOUNT PAID RM1,250.00

PHAN AI YEAN

TAX INVOICE 

NAME :  UniKL Physiotherapy Department 

EMAIL : -

DATE :  11/8/2018

DESCRIPTION

NEW MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION 2018

ZAIDATUL HUSNA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN

HASLIANA BINTI HAMDAN

NURULAIN BINTI ABU BAKAR

NURUL HUSNA BINTI MOHD NASIR

MUHAMMAD KHAFIZY BIN KHALID

SITI NURZIEHAN BINTI MOHD NAWI

RENEWAL OF MEMBERSHIP 

WAN ZAHARIN BIN AMRAN (2017 & 2018) 

MALAYSIAN PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATION
P.O. Box 10926, 50730 Kuala Lumpur, MALAYSIA.


